Société Hippique Francaise
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1
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2013
Cavaliers

Cavalier
CAROLINE RIOCHE
MAEVA GENOUD
SOPHIE SCHIPANI
GILLES MARNAY
VANINA NAYROLLES
CELINE DE VIENNE
MYRIAM VICTOR THOMAS
CHARLOTTE BOURRION
JULIEN VINCENT
NATHALIE PIGNOL
OLIVIA NURIT
VALERIE CHATEL
MARINE BERGEOT
ANNE SOLENE HERVE
MARINE SUBILEAU
CHARLOTTE PINAUD
MARINE DECORRUEE
SYLVIE DESFRENNE
CATHERINE BARILLEY
HELENE BRIERE
MARIE DIANE PARIS
JOELLE PAGANI
NICOLAS MABIRE
ESTELLE GUERIN
EVE BETEILLE
CELINE CHABAY
ANNE SEKULA
MYRIAM KUSTERS
ANJA SCHRODER
SONIA LAGARDE
ANNE LAURE GIRARD
ELODIE DIGAT
MARINE BOUGNOUX
VINCENT MALVEZIN
GERALDINE FOINANT
KATHY DUDOUET
CELINE LAFFINEUR
ALEXANDRA PONTONNIER
CHARLOTTE LOTTH
CELINE FAURE CURT
BETTINA COUDERC
FRANCOIS DUDOUET
MIREILLE DUTRIEVOZ
CELINE MIRAILLET
DEBORAH SOKIC RICHTER
MICHELLE DI BELLA
GREGORY BOROT DUFLOT
ALAIN DARGENT
MATHILDE BOST
CHRISTOPHE DARDAILLER
ANAIS BRIANT
VALERIE BOUYGUES
FANNY LINDECKER

Nb de chvx
3
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Gains
1578,15
1077,96

919,44

827,73

806,51

798,67

794,59

738,24

666,9

635,44

597,47

588,28

585,98

565,05

542,44

525

506,61

505,38

501,08

482,89

458,09

439,92

429,56

426,43

423,58

412,03

382,5

380,43

375,59

375,24

371,5

371,16

369,8

368,95

368,22

360,69

353,24

351,56

346,16

345,07

340,6

335,06

330,02

329,96

329,77

328,5

327,3

321,32

317,87

316,85

304,38

302,28

298,44




DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2013
Cavaliers

Société Hippique Francaise

Classement
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Cavalier
LAURENCE GINDRE
FRANCINE LEGOUIS

SOPHIE ANDRIEU
ROMAIN HERNANDEZ
MARIE CATHERINE GASCON
LUDIVINE DUMEIGNIL
RAFAELLE ALZURIA
KELLY MOREL
MATHIEU BOISSELIER
FREDERIC DUCROT
ELISA GERARD
ELODIE ROUFFET
CAROLINE MANCHON
CHRISTINE KRAUS
CHARLES EDOUARD RENAUD
SYLVIE DEPREUX
SERENA POUCET
LESLIE DOUVILLE
MELISSA FUCHS
MARIE KOENIG
ANNE CHARLOTTE LAMBERT
CLAIRE MOUCADEL
ERIC HENRY
LAURENCE LACOMBE
CAROLE GISSLER
CEDRIC LEMALE
ANNE LAURE MALDES
CECILIA DELEPOULLE
JULIETTE TALPIN
ANNABELE PICARD
LUCE WALESA
CARLOS DE OLIVIERA
CORALIE BONARDO
MARIE GOBIN
MARIE SOPHIE BOTTON NOIR
SARAH NICOLLE
LAURE LENDORMY LALLEMENT
MARIE CHAPARD
MARTINE DEGUILLAUME
MAEVA PICART ADJ
CELINE SCHMITT
MELIA AMARANTO
ALEXANDRINE D ARNAUD
BERTRAND HARDY
GWINA MICHAUX
MARGAUX HEBERT
OLIVIER LE CORNEC
SERGE CANTIN
LORRAINE DUCAMP
CARINE DENEUX VIALETAY
FLORA BENSHILA
JOCELYNE COURCHINOUX
NICOLAS LEMPEREUR

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
298,22
297,05
291,96
287,78
285,69
285,11
284,32
277,5
275,23
275,06
266,06
256,83
252,7
243,67
241,11
238,48
236,16
234,68
234,68
231,47
228,8
220,5
219,46
218,47
216
213,51
211,68
209,42
208,27
205,76
204,75
199,64
198,9
198,33
197,26
194,59
194,58
193,94
193,93
191,9
189,79
188,96
184,88
184,52
184,44
183,46
181,83
181,4
180,24
170,66
169,47
163,06
158,69




Société Hippique Francaise

Classement
107
108 \
109
110 \
111
112 \
113
114 \
115
116 \
117
118 \
119
120 \
121
122 \
123
124 \
125
126 \
127
128 \
129
130 \
131
132 \
133
134 \
135
136 \
137
138 \
139
140 \
141
142 \
143
144 \
144
146 \
147
148 \
149
150 \
151
152 \
153
154 \
155
156 \
157
157 \
159

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2013
Cavaliers

Cavalier
ANNE FLORE BOURBIER
BARBARA BOULANGER
HERVE DE BRISSON
MARION HULIN
VALENTINE BONNAUD
CLAIRE MONNE
MARIE PIERRE BESNARD
BARBARA CAPPELLINI
JULIEN BAUX
JUSTINE LACROIX
GERALDINE MEAT
CAROLINE DIDIER
JACQUELINE DUBOIS
SYLVIE MAZEREAU
CAROLINE ADER MEZO
CAROLINE BENETIER
ELISE ALBESSARD
BAPTISTE DEVILLERS
ANAIS MAISONNAS
BENEDICTE ROUE
MARIE PIERRE BARRA
EMILIE FISCHER
CHARLY PERNIN
ANNA WORECZEK
MARIE LEROY
CARLA GIANNECHINI
NICOLAS TRIGUER
BREGJE WETJKAMP
PASCALE MONIER
ETIENNE GUINOT
THIERRY MARAIS
NATHALIE DEGENDT
EMMANUEL LE CLOITRE
LAURANE WYART
KATIA ROUCHETTE
STEPHANIE NARBONNET
SEVERINE PACHOUD
JACQUES DE PAIVA
ANNICK DUBOIS
MARIE CECILE BEZERT
GAEL LOVAT
LAURA GYPTEAU
SARAH MAISON
CHRISTINE NEVIN
JEAN JACQUES LEFEBVRE
FLORENCE MARTIN
AMELIE RIGAUD
AURELIE DE SOUZA
SANDRINE DELARQUE
CHRISTEL DE RONGE
ISABELLE BROSSIER
CAROLINE WURTZ
MICHEL DICHTEL

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
156,58
156,54
150,29
145,39
144,32
142,31
140,4
130,83
129,08
128,44
128,02
126,67
126,56
125,68
124,84
123,4
123,08
121,5
119,25
119,06
118,68
118,67
115,84
112,92
111,86
111,83
110,7
107,43
106,4
105,32
104,99
103,64
101,86
101,31
100,61
96,42
96,27
96
96
95,82
94,5
93,98
93,69
92,8
91,73
91,23
90,78
90
89,6
88,66
87,75
87,75
86,67
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Classement
160 \
161
162 \
163
164 \
165
166 \
167
168 \
169
170 \
171
172 \
173
174 \
175
176 \
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184 \
184
186
186
186
186
190
191
192
192
194 \
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204 \
205
206
206
206
206
210
210
210

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2013
Cavaliers

Cavalier
MARIE GOUELLO
CHRISTINE BADETTI
MAEVA DELAGE
NELLY MULLER
LISA KLONINGER CHACHATY
JEAN CHARLES HURET
PASCALE VIVIANT
JEREMY ROY
FRANCOIS VALTEAU
YANN CATIER
SANDRA LEBLANC
JEAN MARC HERVE
SANDRINE PAGE
MAITE TALBI
DONATE GUENTHER
CHRISTINE DUCHAMBON
VERONIQUE FROGER
LAURA GAXIEU
LAURA JOURDAN
GERALDINE COLETTA
JEAN PIERRE HUGUET
ISABELLE GUEVILLE
JUDITH COLLON
ARNAUD PERRIN
NOEMIE CHARNAY
SIXTINE GLANNAZ
VALENTINE AYMOND
SANDRINE CONSTANTIN
VINCENT LECOLIER
AURELIA PEIGNIER
PHILIPPE FOURNIER
CATHERINE SEILLER
JUSTINE CUENOT
MARIE HELENE SYRE
SANDIE LE BOUVIER
MARIE ASTRID BOUTET
JULIE VIGNE
SANDRA COTRAUD
LARA SUBILEAU
STEPHANIE GALLET
CAROLINE DOAT
STEPHANIE MARCHANDON
MATHILDE ROUCHAUD
CLAIRE GOSSELIN
ANNE SOPHIE MARINUTTI
DIANE DUNAUD
ISABELLE COLLET
LAURENCE LECOCQ
CLARA MENY
ALIETTE MOUROUX
ANNE LISE CHARBONNIER
ANNA CORVERA
CLAUDIA HENRY

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
85,26
83,42
83,09
82,05
81
80
78,75
77,2
75,2
75,03
74,8
74,25
73,88
73,24
72,5
72
68,85
68,63
68,27
68,08
68
67,2
67,16
67,03
64
64
63
63
63
63
61,62
60,89
60,86
60,86
60,75
59,4
58,67
58,66
57,6
57,4
57,03
57
56,54
56,44
56
54,91
54
54
54
54
53,34
53,34
53,34
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Classement

213

214 \
214

216 \
217

218 \
219

220 \
221

221 \
221

221 \
225

226 \
227

228 \
228 JEAN
230 \
231

232 \
233

234 \
235

235 \
235

238 \
239

240 \
241

242 \
243

243 \
245

246 \
247

247 \
249

250 \
251

252 \
253

254 \
255

256 \
256

256 \
259

259 \
261

262 \
262

264 \
265

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2013
Cavaliers

Cavalier
CATHERINE PASQUIER
CLAIRE BILLIOUD
CORINE GAUTIER
MARGARETH CIUTACOU
CLAIRE LEFORT
KINGA BULYMA
ISABELLE GONZALEZ
ALEXANDRE GOAR
SASHA BENAIM
ALEXANDRA BISSON
ERIC DUBOY
JEAN CLAUDE SANTUZ
ESTELLE QUITTET
ANNICK DAUBAN
VICTOR BERNARDIN
AURELIE GAUTHIER MILLET

ETIENNE SUISSE DE SAINTE CLAIR
ODILE VAN DOORN
ANNABELLE FREBY

RONALD BEKINK
SABRINA HASSON
SYLVIE DE FIGUEIREDO
JULIE BALLESTEROS
AMANDINE GLASSE
CHRYSTEL LARCHIER
MAINA BRUEZIERE
ELISABETH EDEL
MARIE VARIN
MARC BRULE
LAURE AUPICQ
GILLES BORDES
AURELIE NORRIN
TONY ECALLE
MAGALI VILLEVIEILLE
MARTIN DENISOT
SABRINA MICHEL
EVA THOMAS
ODILE COURJON
ANNE KOWALIK
KIERECKI ARKADIUSZ
ALEXANDRA LAMBERT
MAGALIE LEDOUX
GEOFFROY COMBETTE
ELISE CORNIC
MYRIAM RAGOT
MELANIE TONELLI
FLORENCE DUWIQUET
EVELYNE FLECK
ANNE CATHERINE BERTAGNE
CLAIRE HELENE JOUVENEZ
FABIENNE ODOUARD
SYLVAIN GUASCO
AMANDINE CASIMIR

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
52,2
52
52
51,58
51,2
50,22
49,86
48,36
48
48
48
48
47,79
46,06
45,98
45,72
45,72
45,7
45,34
45
44,8
44,24
44,22
44,22
44,22
43,42
43,2
42,22
41,73
41,6
41,14
41,14
40,88
40,54
40,5
40,5
40,27
40,03
40
39,6
37,89
37,34
36,1
36
36
36
34,67
34,67
34,14
33,75
33,75
32,79
32,76
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Classement
265
267
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
306
306
309
310
311
312
313
313
315
316
317
318

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2013
Cavaliers

Cavalier
AURELIE SCHUNCK
MARIE LUCE SAUBAMEA
MEGANE BELVAL
CAROLINE BLIER
ANGELIQUE BURLATS
LUCAS CHASTELAS
PERRINE CLEMENT
EMELINE DEBUIRE
ISABELLE D ORSETTI
ISABELLE FALZON
CLEMENCE FAURE
SOPHIE GRANON
LUCILE HEGUY
DOROTHEE KUHN
LUCIE LANTRAN
FANNY PARENT
LAURE PASQUINI
ALEXANDRA VERICEL
FRANK LOZET
ROXANE VINCENOT
LUDOVIC DEHAUSSY
VIRGINIE BALANTI
AURELIE RIEDWEG
VIRGINIE HIESSE
CHLOE BERTHAULT
GUILLAUME CARION
NATACHA DUMONT
YOLAINE GUIGUES
CECILE LAGET
ALIZEE NONNENMACHER
DIDIER RABOT
BENJAMIN SAUVAGEOT
LAURA THEVENIN
LOUISE VANBAETEN
SANDRINE LESUEUR
ALEXA VLAEMINCK
GASPARD MAKSUD
ISABELLE CALFAS
ALEXANDRA BOUDON
CYRIL BOUSCAILLOU
ERIC SCHULZ
CAROLINE SOLER
VANESSA YANNAKIS
KATIA SERVAIS
GERALDINE CILLO
LAURA PIREYRE
EMILIE LEVERRIER
ELODIE LAMBOLEZ
HELENE VERMEESCH
AUDREY CLERC
STEPHANE LONGUET
CAROLINE CLANCE
JEAN PHILIPPE ROBERT CDT

Nb de chvx
2
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Gains
32,76
32,4
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
30,22
29,47
29,33
27,88
27,85
27,43
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26,67
26,36
25,77
25,14
24,67
24,3
24
24
24
23,63
23,58
23,53
23,39
22,99
22,99
22,85
22,5
22,29
22,11




DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2013

Société Hippique Francgaise Cavallers

Classement Cavalier
319 NATHALIE BONNEFOND LE ROUX
320 \ SOLENNE PAVIOT
321 JEAN PHILIPPE SIAT
322 \ VALENTIN ADENOT
322 ALICIA VALLAURI
324 \ STEVEN MACHARD
325 ANTHONY BESSOU
326 \ BENEDICTE GIROUX
326 LAURA KOSCOW
328 \ LOLA CHAPOLARD
329 ANOUK MENTHA
329 \ JOSEPHINE SHARP
329 ANAIS TISSEDRE
332 \ STEPHANIE LECOQ
332 FRANZISKA SAUCKE
334 \ FLORE LEROYER
335 MARGOT FRATTINGER
336 \ JUSTINE DEJONG
337 NICOLE PACE
337 \ ARIANNA SAIA
337 ALEXANDRA SENKOWSKI
340 \ ERWAN ANDRIEUX
340 GERALDINE ARNOULD
340 \ CHRISTINE BARROS
340 FANNY BRION
340 \ ADRIEN CAGNA
340 CINDY GORDILLO
340 \ JOSEPH LALAUZE
340 SEBASTIEN LEGUY
340 \ CLAIRE LOUIS DIT GUERIN
340 JEAN LUC MERCK
340 \ CHARLOTTE POLA
340 SOPHIE REPITON
352 \ SANDRINE CALLOUD
353 DENIS ALIMONDO
353 \ CELINE KNOBLOCH
355 OLIVIER CHAPUIS
355 \ ANNE ASTRID LAFONTAINE
357 CHLOE TISSIER
358 \ CHRISTOPHE MONGIN
359 FLEUR GUITTARD
360 \ INGRID CUMENGE
360 MARIANNE LOUBET
360 \ NATHALIE MARIE
363 CAMILLE BAILLY
364 \ VIRGILE DELGADO
364 ANAIS FUCHS
366 \ SYBIL DE BOYSSON
366 MELANIE GRAFFIN
366 \ LAURENCE TAMAGNINI
369 GERALDINE AUDEBERT
370 \ JULIE CONSO

370

ANNE SIMONET

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
21,96
21,6
21,34
21,33
21,33
21,03
20,57
20,27
20,27
20,25
20
20
20
19,56
19,56
19,2
18,67
16,62
16,2
16,2
16,2
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
14,77
14,77
14,22
14,22
14
13,71
13,54
12,44
12,44
12,44
12,24
11,43
11,43
10,67
10,67
10,67
10,29
10,11
10,11
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Classement
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372

DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2013
Cavaliers

Cavalier
XAVIER AEBERLI
CLAUDE ALPHEN
CAROLINE AUBRY
ISABELLE BADARELLI
SOPHIE BARLEON
MELODIE BAUDRY
SARAH BENNANI
LEA BILLON
SARAH BODIN
AURELIA BORRI
CAMILLE BOUCHANVILLE
MARIE BOUCHANVILLE
CHRISTINE BOURGEOIS
VERONIQUE BRASILES
LAURENT BRUNIN
SOPHIE BUCH
STEPHANIE BURGUN RIEGER
PAULINE CANTET
CHLOE CARUCCI
FREDERIQUE CATILLON
ALIZEE CHANAL
CAMILLE CHANTREUX
VALERIE CHARPENTIER
COME CHAUVOT
ALINE CHUARD
BERTRAND COLLET
CELINE CORBISEZ
MATHILDE CRUSE
INES DE BROSSES PATZAK
DELPHINE DELANNOY
CHRISTELLE DEMARQUOIS
TIPHAINE DESMAREZ
GAELLE DEWAILLY
EMILIE DIDELOT
ALEXANDRA DOMANIECKI
CHARLINE DRUET
HAIZE DUBOSCQ
AUDREY DUCHEMIN
CLAIRE DURANTAY
DIDIER FOX
AUDREY GAGNOR
FREDERIQUE GAULIAS
HELENE GERVAIS
SANDRA GIRARD
CELINE HECTOR CREPIN
SYLVIE HONDELATTE
ELSA JAKOB WENDEL
LAURENCE JAL
CLEMENT JAMES
CATHY JANKOWSKI
EVE JAY
ANNA KERMOAL
JEAN ERIC LAHOREAU

Nb de chvx
2
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Gains
0
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DRESSAGE Cycle Libre 2013
Cavaliers

Société Hippique Francaise

Classement
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372
372 \
372

Cavalier
CAMILLE LAMOUR
FABIENNE LARBRET
CLAIRE LARCHER
MARC LE BIHAN
JEAN YVES LECLERCQ
ANNE SOPHIE LEFEBURE
AGATHE LEFEUVRE
PRUDENCE LEVEQUE
VINCENT MAHIAS
STEPHANIE MARTIN FLIPO
EMILIE MATH
ANNABELLE MEDANA
CAROLE MEYER
MARINE MILLET
GAELLE MINGUY
MARLENE MONTET
VERONIQUE MOVELLAN
NELLY NOGUET
NATHALIE OTTMANN
ABDILKADIR OZTURK
MELANIE PERRIN
LAURIE PETITDEMANGE
MELODY PHULPIN
CHLOE PIEL
JUSTINE PIERSON
NATHALIE PRIEUR
ANNAIG RAUX
NATHALIE RENEAUX
AGNES RIEZ
GILLES RIGAUD
JUSTINE RIGAUD
CARINE ROCHE
MATHILDE ROY
VERONIQUE SACQUET
BERNADETTE SNOECK NICOMEDE
MILENE TARRUSSON
MARINE THIRION
CLAUDE TRIEBEL
BENEDICTE TRUSSART
SEBASTIEN URVOY
MATHILDE VALLET
PATRICK VERDIER
MATHILDE VERGUIN
ADELINE VIOLET
JESSICA VITOU
ANNE WILLEFERT
CAROLE ZAHND

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
0
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